
2024 ISLFD International 
Conference

May 6th-10th, 2024    - Turin, Italy

International Society of Lyophilization - Freeze Drying, Inc.

The workshop and the conference will be held at Unione Industriali 

Congress Centre (Via Vincenzo Vela, 17 - Torino)



2024 ISLFD International Conference

Accommodation (discounted price) list

NH Hotel https://www.nh-

hotels.com/it/alberghi/torino?campid=843570

8&gclsrc=aw.ds

Best Quality Hotel Politecnico https://politecnico.bqhotel.it/

Hôtel Concorde https://www.hotelconcordtorino.com/

Best Western Crystal Palace Hotel 
Torino

https://www.hotelcrystalpalace.it/

Hotel Diplomatic https://www.hotel-diplomatic.it/it/index.html

Holiday Inn Turin – Corso Francia https://www.hiturin.it/

Blue Hotel, Sure Hotel Collection 

by Best Western 

https://www.bluhoteltorino.it/ita/hotel-

collegno.php

Best Western Plus Hotel Genova https://www.albergogenova.it/

Hotel Lancaster https://hotellancastertorino.com/

Hotel Victoria Torino https://www.hotelvictoria-torino.com/

Turin Palace Hotel https://www.turinpalacehotel.com/it/hotel-

torino-centro/1-0.html

Best Western Hotel Luxor https://www.hoteluxor.it/

Residence Sacchi https://www.residencesacchi.it/

Hotel La Darsena https://ladarsena.bqhotel.it/

HOTEL ASTORIA https://www.hotelastoriatorino.it/

HOTEL GRAN TORINO https://hotelgrantorino.com/

Hotel Gran Mogol https://granmogol.bqhotel.it/

Best Western Hotel Crimea https://www.hotelcrimea.it/

Best Western Hotel Piemontese https://www.hotelpiemontese.it/

Hotel Urbani https://www.hotelurbani.it/

Hotel Dock Milano https://dockmilano.bqhotel.it/

Camplus Bernini https://www.camplus.it/citta/torino/camplus-

bernini/

In the email requesting hotel availability for participation at the 2024 ISLFD 

International Conference, it is suggested to specify the participation of a Polytechnic of 

Turin conference to benefit from the discounted rate.
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